
stleonards.vic.edu.au 163 South Road, Brighton East VIC 3187, Bunurong Country

Stop Time Location Suburb

1 7.18 Neerim Rd/ Shepparson Av Carnegie 

2 7.21 Neerim Rd/Springthorpe Gardens Murrumbeena

3 7.23 Poath Rd/Lawrance St (public bus stop) Murrumbeena

4 7.29 Oakleigh Station/Johnson St Oakleigh

5 7.32 170 Kangaroo Rd/Bowen St Hughesdale

6 7.34 Kangaroo Rd/Spark St (public bus stop) Murrumbeena

7 7.36 Murrumbeena Rd/Murrumbeena Cr  
(public bus stop) Murrumbeena

8 7.42 Mackie Rd, opposite Barrington St Bentleigh East

9 7.43 Mackie Rd/Brooks St (public bus stop) Bentleigh East

10 7.49 Tucker Rd, opposite May St Bentleigh

11 7.50 McKinnon/Tucker Rd McKinnon

12 7.51 McKinnon Secondary College 
(public bus stop near Hall St) McKinnon

13 7.53 Jasper Rd, before Brough St McKinnon

14 7.56 Jasper Rd, before Higgins Rd Bentleigh

15 7.57 Brewer Rd/Daley St Bentleigh

16 7.59 Centre Rd/Campbell St (public bus stop) Bentleigh

17 8.00 Centre Rd/Sunnyside Gr (public bus stop) Bentleigh

18 8.01 Centre Rd/Thomas St Bentleigh

19 8.03 Centre Rd/Ward St (public bus stop) Brighton East

20 8.15 St Leonard’s College Brighton East

Murrumbeena Bus – Blue Route (1)
Morning Afternoon

Stop Time Location Suburb

1 3.50 St Leonard’s College Brighton East

2 3.57 Centre Rd/Wilson St (public bus stop) Bentleigh

3 3.59 Centre Rd/Sunnyside Gr (public bus stop) Bentleigh

4 4.01 Centre Rd/Campbell St (public bus stop) Bentleigh

5 4.03 Brewer Rd/Daley St Bentleigh

6 4.06 Jasper Rd, opposite Higgins Rd Bentleigh

7 4.07 McKinnon Rd/Jasper Rd (public bus stop) McKinnon

8 4.08 McKinnon Secondary College (public bus stop) McKinnon

9 4.10 McKinnon/Tucker Rd McKinnon

10 4.11 Tucker Rd, opposite May St Bentleigh

11 4.19 Mackie Rd/Brooks St (public bus stop) Bentleigh East

12 4.20 Mackie Rd/Barrington St (public bus stop) Bentleigh East

13 4.27
Murrumbeena Rd/Murrumbeena Cr  
(public bus stop)

Murrumbeena

14 4.30 Kangaroo Rd/Spark St (public bus stop) Murrumbeena

15 4.33 Kangaroo Rd/Richardson St Hughesdale

16 4.35 Kangaroo Rd/Corner Warrigal Rd Oakleigh

17 4.38 Poath Rd/Lawrance St (public bus stop) Murrumbeena

18 4.41 Neerim Rd/Riley Reserve Murrumbeena

19 4.45 Neerim Rd/ Shepparson Av Carnegie 



stleonards.vic.edu.au 163 South Road, Brighton East VIC 3187, Bunurong Country

Elsternwick Bus – Green Route (2)
Morning Afternoon

Stop Time Location Suburb

1 7.17 Glen Eira Rd, b/w Myrtle St and McWhae Av St Kilda East

2 7.25 Glen Eira Rd/Hood Cr Caulfield North

3 7.27 Kooyong Rd/Murray St Caulfield

4 7.33 Glen Huntly Rd, past Kambrook Rd Caulfield

5 7.37 Bealiba Rd/Laura St Glen Huntly

6 7.39 North Rd/Booran Rd Ormond

7 7.40 North Rd/Bethell St Ormond

8 7.41 North Rd/Thomas St Brighton East

9 7.43 North Rd/Landcox St Brighton East

10 7.48 Bay St, near Warriston St Brighton

11 7.51 Cochrane St, opp. Cowper St Brighton

12 7.52 Cochrane St/May St Brighton

13 7.54 Head St/Brickwood St Brighton

14 7.55 Drake St/Head St Brighton

15 7.56 Drake St/Martin St Brighton

16 7.58 New St/Elwood St Brighton

17 8.00 Bay St, before St Kilda St Brighton

18 8.01 New St/Cosham St Brighton

19 8.02 New St/Grosvenor St Brighton

20 8.04 New St, near Munro St Brighton

21 8.10 Brighton Beach Station - 21 South Rd Brighton Beach

22 8.15 St Leonard’s College Brighton East

Stop Time Location Suburb

1 3.50 St Leonard’s College Brighton East

2 3.54 Male St, before Strathallan Ln Brighton

3 3.55 Middle Brighton Station/Male St, near Church St Brighton

4 3.59 New St, near Munro St Brighton

5 4.00 New St/Grosvenor St Brighton

6 4.01 New St/Cosham St Brighton

7 4.03 Bay St, after St Kilda St Brighton

8 4.04 New St/Elwood St Brighton

9 4.06 Drake St/Martin St Brighton

10 4.08 Drake St/Head St Brighton

11 4.10 Head St/Brickwood St Brighton

12 4.11 Cochrane St/May St Brighton

13 4.13 Cochrane St/Cowper St Brighton

14 4.15 Bay St, near Warriston St Brighton

15 4.20 North Rd/Younger Av Brighton East

16 4.22 North Rd/Bambra Rd Brighton East

17 4.23 North Rd, near Scott St Ormond

18 4.24 North Rd/Booran Rd, in front of the church Ormond

19 4.25 Laura St/Bealiba Rd Glen Huntly

20 4.27 Glen Huntly Rd/Kean St Glen Huntly

21 4.33 Kooyong Rd/Murray St Caulfield

22 4.44 Glen Eira Rd/Eastaway St Caulfield North

23 4.47 Glen Eira Rd, b/w Elizabeth St and Gordon St St Kilda East



stleonards.vic.edu.au 163 South Road, Brighton East VIC 3187, Bunurong Country

Mordialloc Bus – Red Route (3)
Morning Afternoon

Stop Time Location Suburb

1 7.10 Mordialloc Station (public bus stop) Mordialloc

2 7.11 Park St, near Albert St (public bus stop) Mordialloc

3 7.13 McDonald St, near Ben Kavanagh Reserve 
(public bus stop) Mordialloc

4 7.18 Parkers Rd/Library (temporarily unavailable) Parkdale

5 7.20 179 Parkers Rd, public bus stop  
(temporarily unavailable)

Parkdale

6 7.25 Warrigal Rd, before Gouldthorp Av Mentone

7 7.26 Warrigal Rd, after Johnston St Mentone

8 7.28 Warrigal Rd/Follett Rd Cheltenham

9 7.30 Warrigal Rd/Centre Dandenong Rd Cheltenham

10 7.31 Warrigal Rd/Cox St Cheltenham

11 7.32 Warrigal Rd/Age St (public bus stop) Cheltenham

12 7.34 Bernard St (before Cavanagh St) Cheltenham

13 7.36 Chesterville Rd/Keamy Av Cheltenham

14 7.40 Bay Rd/Munro Av (public bus stop) Cheltenham

15 7.41 Bay Rd/Melaleuca Drive Cheltenham

16 7.44 Bay Rd - 224, opp Sydenham St Cheltenham

17 7.49 Bay Rd/Waverly St (public bus stop) Sandringham

18 7.52 Fernhill Rd/Sim St Sandringham

19 7.55 Abbott St, outside number 63 Sandringham

20 7.58 Abbott St/Gladstone St Sandringham

21 8.15 St Leonard’s College Brighton East

Stop Time Location Suburb

1 3.50 St Leonard’s College Brighton East

2 4.05 Abbott St/Gladstone St Sandringham

3 4.09 Abbott St, outside number 63 Sandringham

4 4.10 Fernhill Rd/Sims St Sandringham

5 4.12 Bay Rd/Codrington St Sandringham

6 4.13 Bay Rd - 224, opp Sydenham St Cheltenham

7 4.14 Bay Rd/Avoca St Cheltenham

8 4.14 Bay Rd/Cloyne St Cheltenham

9 4.15 Bay Rd/Munro Av Cheltenham

10 4.16 Chesterville Rd/Keamy Av Cheltenham

11 4.17 Bernard St/Cheltenham Secondary College Cheltenham

12 4.18 Warrigal Rd/Age St (public bus stop) Cheltenham

13 4.19 Warrigal Rd/Cox St Cheltenham

14 4.20 Warrigal Rd/Centre Dandenong Rd Cheltenham

15 4.21 Warrigal Rd/Follett Rd/Norma Av Cheltenham

16 4.21 Warrigal Rd/Voltri St Mentone

17 4.22 Warrigal Rd, after Savona St Mentone

18 4.25 Opposite 179 Parkers Rd (temporarily unavailable) Parkdale

19 4.26 Parkers Rd/Library (temporarily unavailable) Parkdale

20 4.29 Albert St, corner Ashmore Av Mordialloc

21 4.33 McDonald St, near Ben Kavanagh Reserve
(public bus stop) Mordialloc

22 4.34 McDonald St, past Myrtle St Mordialloc

23 4.35 Park St, near Albert St, (public bus stop) Mordialloc

24 4.38 Albert St, Mordialloc Station Mordialloc



stleonards.vic.edu.au 163 South Road, Brighton East VIC 3187, Bunurong Country

Patterson Lakes Bus – Purple Route (4)
Morning Afternoon

Stop Time Location Suburb

1 6.56 McLeod Rd/Rhode Island Patterson Lakes

2 6.59 McLeod Rd/Station St Carrum

3 7.10 Edithvale Rd, before Clydebank Rd Edithvale

4 7.15 Edithvale Rd/Wells Rd (outside Seven Eleven) Edithvale

5 7.21 Burdekin Blvd, near Governor Rd Waterways

6 7.29 Centre Dandenong Rd, near Harley St Dingley Village

7 7.31 Centre Dandenong Rd/Howard Rd Dingley Village

8 7.40 Bourke Rd/Glenelg Dr Clayton South

9 7.47 Centre Rd, before Farm Rd Oakleigh South

10 7.48 Centre Rd, between Luntar Rd and Elora Rd Oakleigh South

11 7.50 Centre Rd, opp Dover St Bentleigh East

12 7.51 Centre Rd/Chesterville Dr Bentleigh East

13 7.55 East Boundary Rd/Centre Rd (public bus stop) Bentleigh East

14 7.57 East Boundary Rd, before Jackson Ln Bentleigh East

15 7.58 East Boundary Rd, b/w Bonny St and Adrian St Bentleigh East

16 8.01 South Rd/Chapel Rd Moorabbin

17 8.02 South Rd/Linton St Moorabbin

18 8.03 South Rd/Redholme Rd Moorabbin

19 8.05 Moorabbin Station, bus stop on South Rd  
near Kingston Arts Centre Moorabbin

20 8.15 St Leonard’s College Brighton East

Stop Time Location Suburb

1 3.50 St Leonard’s College Brighton East

2 3.54 Moorabbin Station, South Rd opposite  
Kingston Arts Centre Moorabbin

3 3.55 South Rd/Jasper Rd Moorabbin

4 3.56 South Rd/Porter Rd Moorabbin

5 3.57 South Rd/Tucker Rd Moorabbin

6 3.59 East Boundary Rd, after Abbin Av Bentleigh East

7 4.00 East Boundary Rd, after Catherine Rd Bentleigh East

8 4.01 Centre Rd/East Boundary Rd (public bus stop) Bentleigh East

9 4.02 Centre Rd/Chesterville Rd/Derry St Bentleigh East

10 4.03 Centre Rd, opposite St Peter’s Primary School Bentleigh East

11 4.08 Centre Rd, between Luntar Rd and Elora Rd Oakleigh South

12 4.09 Centre Rd, before Farm Rd Oakleigh South

13 4.15 Bourke Rd/Glenelg Dr Clayton South

14 4.24 Centre Dandenong Rd/Howard Rd Dingley Village

15 4.26 Centre Dandenong Rd/Harley St Dingley Village

16 4.34 Burdekin Blvd, near Governor Rd Waterways

17 4.40 Edithvale Rd/Wells Rd (outside McDonald’s) Edithvale

18 4.45 Edithvale Rd/Vincent St Edithvale

19 4.56 McLeod Rd/Station St Carrum

20 5.00 McLeod Rd/Rhode Island Patterson Lakes



stleonards.vic.edu.au 163 South Road, Brighton East VIC 3187, Bunurong Country

Beaumaris Bus – Pink Route (5)
Morning Afternoon

Stop Time Location Suburb

1 7.29 Balcombe Rd, Mentone Girls Sec (public stop) Mentone

2 7.31 Tramway Pde, near Balcombe Rd Beaumaris

3 7.32 Tramway Pde/Cloris Av Beaumaris

4 7.33 Cloris Av/Oak St Beaumaris

5 7.35 Dalgetty Rd/Cloris Av Beaumaris

6 7.36 Dalgetty Rd/Griffith St Beaumaris

7 7.38 Tramway Pde/Griffith St Beaumaris

8 7.41 Tramway Pde, near FL Yott Reserve Beaumaris

9 7.42 Holding St, b/w High St and Dalgetty Rd Beaumaris

10 7.43 Holding St/Reserve Rd Beaumaris

11 7.44 Reserve Rd/Pacific Blvd Beaumaris

12 7.46 Haydens Rd, b/w Pasadena Av and Olinda Av Beaumaris

13 7.47 Haydens Rd, near Wattle Av Beaumaris

14 7.48 Fourth St, near Keating St Black Rock

15 7.49 Fourth St/Central Av Black Rock

16 7.51 Ebden Av, b/w First St and Balcombe Rd Black Rock

17 7.54
Bluff Rd between Stanley St/Iona St   
(public bus stop)

Black Rock

18 7.55 Bluff Rd/Akaringa Cr Black Rock

19 7.56 Bluff Rd/Cheltenham Rd Black Rock

20 7.58 Bluff Rd - Potter/Fern St Black Rock

21 8.15 St Leonard’s College Brighton East

Stop Time Location Suburb

1 3.50 St Leonard’s College Brighton East

2 4.03 Bluff Rd - Potter/Fern St Black Rock

3 4.04 Bluff Rd/Cheltenham Rd Black Rock

4 4.04 Bluff Rd/Akaringa Cr Black Rock

5 4.05 Bluff Rd between Stanley St/Iona St  
(public bus stop) Black Rock

6 4.07 Ebden Av, b/w First St and Balcombe Rd Black Rock

7 4.08 Fourth St/Central Av Black Rock

8 4.11 Fourth St, near Keating St Black Rock

9 4.14 Haydens Rd, near Wattle Av Beaumaris

10 4.15 Haydens Rd, b/w Pasadena and Olinda Av Beaumaris

11 4.17 Pacific Blvd/Reserve Rd Beaumaris

12 4.18 Reserve Rd/Anita St Beaumaris

13 4.19 Reserve Rd/Holding St Beaumaris

14 4.20 Holding St, b/w High St and Dalgetty Rd Beaumaris

15 4.22 Tramway Pde, near FL Yott Reserve Beaumaris

16 4.24 Tramway Pde/Griffith St Beaumaris

17 4.25 Griffith St/Dalgetty Rd Beaumaris

18 4.27 Dalgetty Rd/Cloris Av Beaumaris

19 4.28 Cloris Av/Oak St Beaumaris

20 4.29 Tramway Pde and Cloris Av Beaumaris

21 4.31 Balcombe Rd/Tramway Pde Beaumaris

22 4.38 Balcombe Rd, Mentone Girls Sec (public stop) Mentone



stleonards.vic.edu.au 163 South Road, Brighton East VIC 3187, Bunurong Country

Black Rock Bus – Orange Route (6)

Morning Afternoon
Stop Time Location Suburb

1 7.35 Charman Rd, opposite Cemetery Cheltenham

2 7.37 Weatherall Rd/Charman Rd Cheltenham

3 7.38 Weatherall Rd, near Cherbourg Av Cheltenham

4 7.39 Weatherall Rd, opposite Banool St Cheltenham

5 7.40 Reserve Rd, near Tibbles St and Erowal St Beaumaris

6 7.45 Balcombe Rd, opposite Cullinane St Black Rock

7 7.53 Bluff Rd, between Red Bluff St and Tulip St Black Rock

8 7.55 Bluff Rd, before Royal Av/Spring St Sandringham

9 7.56 Royal Av, near school crossing Sandringham

10 7.58 Victoria St/Fernhill Rd Sandringham

11 8.00 Bluff Rd/Victoria St Sandringham

12 8.01 Bluff Rd, between Abbott St and Vincent St Sandringham

13 8.02 Bluff Rd/Duncan St Sandringham

14 8.04 Bluff Rd/Linacre Rd Hampton

15 8.05 Bluff Rd/Raynes Park/Apex Hampton

16 8.15 St Leonard’s College Brighton East

Stop Time Location Suburb

1 3.50 St Leonard’s College Brighton East

2 3.59 Bluff Rd/Raynes Park/Apex Hampton

3 4.00 Bluff Rd/June St Hampton

4 4.02 Bluff Rd/Duncan St Sandringham

5 4.04 Bluff Rd, between Abbott St and Vincent St Sandringham

6 4.05 Bluff Rd/Holloway Rd Sandringham

7 4.06 Victoria St/Bluff Rd Sandringham

8 4.07 Victoria St/Fernhill Rd Sandringham

9 4.08 Royal Av, near school crossing Sandringham

10 4.09 Bluff Rd, after Spring Rd Sandringham

11 4.11 Bluff Rd, between Red Bluff St and Tulip St Black Rock

12 4.22 Balcombe Rd, near Cullinane St Black Rock

13 4.26 Reserve Rd, near Tibbles St and Erowal St Beaumaris

14 4.28 Weatherall Rd, opposite Banool St Cheltenham

15 4.30 Weatherall Rd, near Cherbourg Av Cheltenham

16 4.31 Weatherall Rd, before Charman Rd Cheltenham

17 4.33 Charman Rd, in front of Cemetery Cheltenham


